
Silent Heroes: Untold Stories from the Korean War 
Academic Calendar DRAFT

Monday, June 24, 2024 - teacher application launch

Friday, August 2, 2024, noon ET - deadline for teachers to apply

Friday, August 9, 2024 - teachers will be notified of their application status

Tuesday, August 13, 2024, 7 pm ET - live video meeting and introduction for all selected teachers*

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 - all teacher participant paperwork due

Thursday, August 22, 2024 - all teachers added to Google Classroom

August 13-September 16, 2024 - window for teachers to recruit student participants from their school 
communities

Monday, September 16, 2024, 7 pm ET - live video meeting and introduction to all students, teachers, 
and parents*

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 - all student participant paperwork due

Module 1: September 25 to October 18, 2024
● Wednesday, October 16, 2024: Overview of Underrepresented Service members in the U.S. 

Military (live webinar with Dr. Christopher Hamner)*
● Friday, October 18, 2024: Research Checkpoint #1 due (Life Before the Korean War)

Module 2: October 18 to November 15, 2024
● Wednesday, November 13, 2024: Placing the Korean War Into Historical Context (live webinar 

with Dr. Christopher Hamner)*
● Friday, November 15, 2024:  Research Checkpoint #2 due (Korean War Home Front)

Module 3: November 15 to December 13, 2024
● Wednesday, December 11, 2024: Experiences of minority service members in the Korean War 

(live webinar with Dr. Christopher Hamner)*
● Friday, December 13, 2024: Research Checkpoint #3 due (Korean War Military Experience)

Module 4: December 13, 2024 to January 17, 2025
● Wednesday, January 15, 2024: The Korean War Veteran Experience (live webinar with Dr. 

Christopher Hamner)*
● Friday, January 17, 2024: Research Checkpoint #4 due (Veteran Experience)

February 2025 to April 2025 - all teams coordinate their visits to their local national cemetery and film 
eulogy videos

Monday, February 3, 2025- Eulogy drafts due for review



Monday, March 3, 2025 - Profile rough drafts (with bibliographies) due for review

Monday, April 7, 2025 - Final draft of profiles due (with final bibliographies)

Monday, April 28, 2025 - final deadline to submit multimedia content (images, voiceover, scripts, etc).

Spring / Summer 2025 - materials will be published on a rolling basis and sent to the teams for review 
and confirmation.

*While we strongly encourage all participants to join these meetings live, video recordings will be 
available and posted to participants the next day. Participants will have one week to make up any missing 
video meetings or webinars. 


